
Radio Interviews

Tue Jan 3, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Dir. Brian Nesvick
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Wyoming Game & Fish Director 307-777-4501-Sherry

Wed Jan 4, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Gary Fralick
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Wyoming Game & Fish Biologist.

Thu Jan 5, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Sen. Fred Baldwin
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Wyoming State Senator Fred Baldwin, SD 14. 2023 Legislative Session
Preview.

Mon Jan 9, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   State Rep Report
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Rep. Scott Heiner, HD 18. Rep. Lane Allred, HD 21. Rep. Andrew Byron,
HD 22. Rotating weekly.

Tue Jan 10, 2023

8:35am - 9:35am   LC Sheriffs Office
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Wed Jan 11, 2023

8:35am - 9:35am   Michael Horn
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Thu Jan 12, 2023

7:45am - 8:15am   Sen. Fred Baldwin
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Legislative update

8:35am - 9:05am   Brian Muir
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Kemmerer City Administrator. 307-828-2350. Ext. 4 Office Cell:
307-466-3128

Mon Jan 16, 2023

7:45am - 8:15am   State Rep Report
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Rep. Scott Heiner, HD 18. Rep. Lane Allred, HD 21. Rep. Andrew Byron,
HD 22. Rotating weekly.
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Radio Interviews

Tue Jan 17, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Violet Sanderson
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Town of Afton Administrator. Update on city water and EPA request for
treatment facility.

Wed Jan 18, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   South Lincoln Medical
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Thu Jan 19, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   U.S. Senator Cynthia Lummis
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Mon Jan 23, 2023

7:45am - 8:15am   State Rep Report
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Rep. Scott Heiner, HD 18. Rep. Lane Allred, HD 21. Rep. Andrew Byron,
HD 22. Rotating weekly.

8:35am - 9:05am   Education Foundation
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Deb Wolfley, President of the LCSD2 Education Foundation.

Tue Jan 24, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Michael Horn
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Guiding Star Strategy Group

Wed Jan 25, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Pink Ribbon Riders
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Jody McKay, Founder. Event happening in Feb. in Alpine

Thu Jan 26, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Star Valley Arts Council
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Mon Jan 30, 2023

7:45am - 8:15am   State Rep Report
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Rep. Scott Heiner, HD 18. Rep. Lane Allred, HD 21. Rep. Andrew Byron,
HD 22. Rotating weekly.



Radio Interviews

8:35am - 9:35am   Lincoln County Commissioners
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Tue Jan 31, 2023

8:35am - 9:35am   LCSD2
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Wed Feb 1, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   South Lincoln Medical
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Thu Feb 2, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Swift Creek High School
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Principal David Cazier and Drew Hathaway. Discover Program at SCHS.

Mon Feb 6, 2023

7:45am - 8:15am   State Rep Report
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Rep. Scott Heiner, HD 18. Rep. Lane Allred, HD 21. Rep. Andrew Byron,
HD 22. Rotating weekly.

8:35am - 9:05am   Rocky Hansen
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Symbii Home Health and Hospice

Tue Feb 7, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Katie Roberts
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 
SVHS Speech and Debate Coach, promoting upcoming home meet and need for
community 
support.

Wed Feb 8, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Jim Webb-LVE
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: New text alert system with Lower Valley Energy

Thu Feb 9, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Brian Muir
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Kemmerer City Administrator. 307-828-2350. Ext. 4 Office Cell:
307-466-3128



Radio Interviews

Mon Feb 13, 2023

7:45am - 8:15am   State Rep Report
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Rep. Scott Heiner, HD 18. Rep. Lane Allred, HD 21. Rep. Andrew Byron,
HD 22. Rotating weekly.

8:35am - 9:05am   Dr. Sam Linford
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Star Valley Health and Mountain West Orthopedics

Wed Feb 15, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   James Arbizu
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Details on the first annual Star Valley days, happening this summer.

Thu Feb 16, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Star Valley Arts Council
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Mon Feb 20, 2023

7:45am - 8:15am   State Rep Report
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Rep. Scott Heiner, HD 18. Rep. Lane Allred, HD 21. Rep. Andrew Byron,
HD 22. Rotating weekly.

8:35am - 9:35am   Lincoln County Commissioners
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Wed Feb 22, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Kendall Erickson
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Sharp Insurance Grand Opening

Mon Feb 27, 2023

7:45am - 8:15am   State Rep Report
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Rep. Scott Heiner, HD 18. Rep. Lane Allred, HD 21. Rep. Andrew Byron,
HD 22. Rotating weekly.

8:35am - 9:35am   LC Sheriffs Office
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Tue Feb 28, 2023

8:35am - 9:35am   LCSD2
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance



Radio Interviews

Wed Mar 1, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   South Lincoln Medical
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Jessica Groll, Occupational Therapist

Thu Mar 2, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Travis Osmond-Weed & Pest
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Annual Weed & Pest Growers Meeting on March 22

Mon Mar 6, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Troy Bailey
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Tue Mar 7, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Dir. Brian Nesvick
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Wyoming Game & Fish Director 307-777-4501-Sherry

Wed Mar 8, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Jim Webb - LVE
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Mon Mar 13, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Sen. Dockstader Leg Report
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Tue Mar 14, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Brenn Hill
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Performing at upcoming ag benefit concert

Wed Mar 15, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Rebecca Shanks
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Local Miss Wyoming

Thu Mar 16, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Star Valley Arts Council
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance



Radio Interviews

Mon Mar 20, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Dan Ordyna
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: CEO of Star Valley Health.

Tue Mar 21, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Varlene Andrews
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Changes and offerings at the Family Search Center in Afton.

Wed Mar 22, 2023

8:35am - 9:35am   LCSD2
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Thu Mar 23, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Wade Hirschi
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: New president of the Lincoln County Republican Party.

Mon Mar 27, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Rod Jensen
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: President of the Bank of Star Valley

Tue Mar 28, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Jason Lower
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 
Executive Director of IDAWY, the new waste management group for Lincoln
and surrounding 
counties in Wyoming and Idaho.

Wed Mar 29, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Brent McClarnin
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Update on water and sewer grants for Kemmerer/Diamondville.

Thu Mar 30, 2023

8:35am - 9:05am   Gary Fralick
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Wyoming Game & Fish - Mule Deer and big game update.



Radio Interviews

8:35am - 9:05am   KDell Bagley
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: History of the sheep industry in Star Valley


